Parts Information

Data card: WDD2120342B083260

Vehicle datacard
Vehicle identification number (VIN) WDD2120342B083260

Vehicle model E 200 Sedan
Order number 0481310006
Production number 8890071
Production plant P0500
Shipment date 01.09.14

Major assemblies

Major assembly number Variant Object number
Engine 27492030277110 A2740104207
Transmission 72299505847564 2122707208
Front axle, left 2123309300101421701794

Front axle, right 2123309400101421701801

Rear axle 21235009093600799004

Steering 2124600101011423700698 2124600101
Codes

Code Designation Code type

03A No code designations currently available production

110A ARTICO man-made leather upholstery sales

111A No code designations currently available sales

182 No code designations currently available production

188 No code designations currently available sales

205B No code designations currently available partsldent

21 STEER CONTROL sales

235 Active Parking Assist with PARKTRONIC sales



Parts Information

Code

428

44R

477

481

4U4

501

502

518

51U

527

580

641

668

677

682

690

755U

805

813L

871

881

887

889

Designation

DIRECT SELECT shift paddles

43.2 cm (17-inch) 5-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels
Tyre pressure loss warning system

Sump shield

Radiator grill with central star

360° camera

3 years of free map updates

Media Interface cable kit

Roof liner fabric black

COMAND Online

THERMATIC automatic climate control
Dynamic LED headlamps, left-hand traffic
Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
DIRECT CONTROL suspension

Fire extinguisher

Collapsible spare wheel

No code designations currently available
Technical modifications

No code designations currently available
Telefax unit in console between rear seats
Boot lid convenience closing feature
Separate boot lid lock

KEYLESS-GO package

Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code

A59

A65

A89

A98

BOO

BO3

BO4

BO8

B12

B16

F212

FW

G995

GA

H79

HA

182

J8A

K11

K15

MO013

M20

M274

Designation

No code designations currently available
FE converter 13.5 mm

Friction-reduced

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
ECO start/stop function

EASY-PACK boot box

Fanfares for Asia

Tyre-change tool kit

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Sedan

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

Dark aluminium trim with structured surface finish

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Adaptive brake lights

No code designations currently available
Derated engine

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

Code type

production
production
production
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
partsldent
partsldent
partsldent
production
sales
partsldent
production
production
sales
sales
partsldent
production

partsldent



Parts Information

Code Designation Code type
V06 No code designations currently available sales
VL No code designations currently available partsldent
VR No code designations currently available partsldent
Equipment
Paints
Interior equipment 11 -

Additional information on interior equipment 110 - ARTICO man-made leather upholstery

Paint
Use Code Additional paint information Designation
Paintwork 1 755
Tires
Tire manufacturer CONTINENTAL CONTINENTAL

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 27492030277110
Factory engine item number A2740104207
Factory transmission number 72299505847564

Factory transmission item number 2122707208



