# Data card: WDD2120342B083260

## Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN) WDD2120342B083260

Vehicle model E 200 Sedan
Order number 0481310006
Production number 8890071
Production plant P0500
Shipment date 01.09.14

# Major assemblies

	Major assembly number	Variant	Object number
Engine	27492030277110		A2740104207
Transmission	72299505847564		2122707208
Front axle, left	2123309300101421701794		
Front axle, right	2123309400101421701801		
Rear axle	21235009093600799004		
Steering	2124600101011423700698		2124600101

### Codes

Code	Designation	Code type
03A	No code designations currently available	production
110A	ARTICO man-made leather upholstery	sales
111A	No code designations currently available	sales
182	No code designations currently available	production
188	No code designations currently available	sales
205B	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
211	STEER CONTROL	sales
235	Active Parking Assist with PARKTRONIC	sales

### Parts Information

Code	Designation	Code type
428	DIRECT SELECT shift paddles	sales
44R	43.2 cm (17-inch) 5-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels	sales
477	Tyre pressure loss warning system	sales
481	Sump shield	sales
4U4	Radiator grill with central star	sales
501	360° camera	sales
502	3 years of free map updates	sales
518	Media Interface cable kit	sales
51U	Roof liner fabric black	sales
527	COMAND Online	sales
580	THERMATIC automatic climate control	sales
641	Dynamic LED headlamps, left-hand traffic	sales
668	Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks	sales
677	DIRECT CONTROL suspension	sales
682	Fire extinguisher	sales
690	Collapsible spare wheel	sales
755U	No code designations currently available	sales
805	Technical modifications	sales
813L	No code designations currently available	sales
871	Telefax unit in console between rear seats	sales
881	Boot lid convenience closing feature	sales
887	Separate boot lid lock	sales
889	KEYLESS-GO package	sales

### Parts Information

A59No code designations currently availableproductionA65FE converter 13.5 mmproductionA89Friction-reducedproductionA98No code designations currently availableproductionB00No code designations currently availablesalesB03ECO start/stop functionsalesB04EASY-PACK boot boxsalesB08Fanfares for AsiasalesB12Tyre-change tool kitsalesB16No code designations currently availablepartsIdentFWSedanpartsIdentG995No code designations currently availablepartsIdentGANo code designations currently availableproductionHANo code designations currently availableproductionJ82No code designations currently availableproductionJ8ANo code designations currently availableproductionK11Adaptive brake lightssalesK15No code designations currently availableproductionK11Adaptive brake lightssalesK15No code designations currently availableproductionM20No code designations currently availableproductionM274No code designations currently availableproductionM274No code designations currently availableproduction	Code	Designation	Code type
A89 Friction-reduced production A98 No code designations currently available production B00 No code designations currently available sales B03 ECO start/stop function sales B04 EASY-PACK boot box sales B08 Fanfares for Asia sales B12 Tyre-change tool kit sales B16 No code designations currently available partsIdent F7212 No code designations currently available partsIdent FW Sedan partsIdent G995 No code designations currently available production H79 Dark aluminium trim with structured surface finish sales HA No code designations currently available partsIdent J82 No code designations currently available production J8A No code designations currently available production K11 Adaptive brake lights K15 No code designations currently available sales M013 Derated engine partsIdent M20 No code designations currently available production	A59	No code designations currently available	production
A98       No code designations currently available       production         B00       No code designations currently available       sales         B03       ECO start/stop function       sales         B04       EASY-PACK boot box       sales         B08       Fanfares for Asia       sales         B12       Tyre-change tool kit       sales         B16       No code designations currently available       partsldent         FW       Sedan       partsldent         G995       No code designations currently available       partsldent         GA       No code designations currently available       production         H79       Dark aluminium trim with structured surface finish       sales         HA       No code designations currently available       partsldent         J82       No code designations currently available       production         K11       Adaptive brake lights       sales         K15       No code designations currently available       sales         M013       Derated engine       partsldent         M20       No code designations currently available       production	A65	FE converter 13.5 mm	production
B00No code designations currently availablesalesB03ECO start/stop functionsalesB04EASY-PACK boot boxsalesB08Fanfares for AsiasalesB12Tyre-change tool kitsalesB16No code designations currently availablesalesF212No code designations currently availablepartsldentFWSedanpartsldentGANo code designations currently availablepartsldentH79Dark aluminium trim with structured surface finishsalesHANo code designations currently availablepartsldentJ82No code designations currently availableproductionJ8ANo code designations currently availableproductionK11Adaptive brake lightssalesK15No code designations currently availablesalesM013Derated enginepartsldentM20No code designations currently availableproduction	A89	Friction-reduced	production
B03 ECO start/stop function sales B04 EASY-PACK boot box sales B08 Fanfares for Asia sales B12 Tyre-change tool kit sales B16 No code designations currently available sales F212 No code designations currently available partsIdent FW Sedan partsIdent G995 No code designations currently available partsIdent GA No code designations currently available production H79 Dark aluminium trim with structured surface finish sales HA No code designations currently available production J82 No code designations currently available production K11 Adaptive brake lights sales K15 No code designations currently available partsIdent M20 No code designations currently available production	A98	No code designations currently available	production
B04 EASY-PACK boot box sales  B08 Fanfares for Asia sales  B12 Tyre-change tool kit sales  B16 No code designations currently available sales  F212 No code designations currently available partsIdent  FW Sedan partsIdent  G995 No code designations currently available partsIdent  GA No code designations currently available production  H79 Dark aluminium trim with structured surface finish sales  HA No code designations currently available partsIdent  J82 No code designations currently available production  K11 Adaptive brake lights sales  K15 No code designations currently available sales  M013 Derated engine partsIdent  M20 No code designations currently available production	B00	No code designations currently available	sales
B08Fanfares for AsiasalesB12Tyre-change tool kitsalesB16No code designations currently availablesalesF212No code designations currently availablepartsldentFWSedanpartsldentG995No code designations currently availablepartsldentGANo code designations currently availableproductionH79Dark aluminium trim with structured surface finishsalesHANo code designations currently availablepartsldentJ82No code designations currently availableproductionJ8ANo code designations currently availableproductionK11Adaptive brake lightssalesK15No code designations currently availablesalesM013Derated enginepartsldentM20No code designations currently availableproduction	B03	ECO start/stop function	sales
B12Tyre-change tool kitsalesB16No code designations currently availablesalesF212No code designations currently availablepartsldentFWSedanpartsldentG995No code designations currently availablepartsldentGANo code designations currently availableproductionH79Dark aluminium trim with structured surface finishsalesHANo code designations currently availablepartsldentJ82No code designations currently availableproductionJ8ANo code designations currently availableproductionK11Adaptive brake lightssalesK15No code designations currently availablesalesM013Derated enginepartsldentM20No code designations currently availableproduction	B04	EASY-PACK boot box	sales
B16 No code designations currently available partsIdent F212 No code designations currently available partsIdent FW Sedan partsIdent G995 No code designations currently available partsIdent GA No code designations currently available production H79 Dark aluminium trim with structured surface finish sales HA No code designations currently available partsIdent J82 No code designations currently available production J8A No code designations currently available production K11 Adaptive brake lights sales K15 No code designations currently available sales M013 Derated engine partsIdent M20 No code designations currently available production	B08	Fanfares for Asia	sales
F212 No code designations currently available partsIdent  FW Sedan partsIdent  G995 No code designations currently available partsIdent  GA No code designations currently available production  H79 Dark aluminium trim with structured surface finish sales  HA No code designations currently available partsIdent  J82 No code designations currently available production  J8A No code designations currently available production  K11 Adaptive brake lights sales  K15 No code designations currently available partsIdent  M013 Derated engine partsIdent  M20 No code designations currently available production	B12	Tyre-change tool kit	sales
FW Sedan partsIdent G995 No code designations currently available partsIdent GA No code designations currently available production H79 Dark aluminium trim with structured surface finish sales HA No code designations currently available partsIdent J82 No code designations currently available production J8A No code designations currently available production K11 Adaptive brake lights sales K15 No code designations currently available partsIdent M013 Derated engine partsIdent M20 No code designations currently available production	B16	No code designations currently available	sales
G995 No code designations currently available partsIdent GA No code designations currently available production H79 Dark aluminium trim with structured surface finish sales HA No code designations currently available partsIdent J82 No code designations currently available production J8A No code designations currently available production K11 Adaptive brake lights sales K15 No code designations currently available sales M013 Derated engine partsIdent M20 No code designations currently available production	F212	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
GA No code designations currently available production  H79 Dark aluminium trim with structured surface finish sales  HA No code designations currently available partsIdent  J82 No code designations currently available production  J8A No code designations currently available production  K11 Adaptive brake lights sales  K15 No code designations currently available sales  M013 Derated engine partsIdent  M20 No code designations currently available production	FW	Sedan	partsIdent
H79 Dark aluminium trim with structured surface finish sales  HA No code designations currently available partsIdent  J82 No code designations currently available production  J8A No code designations currently available production  K11 Adaptive brake lights sales  K15 No code designations currently available sales  M013 Derated engine partsIdent  M20 No code designations currently available production	G995	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
HA No code designations currently available partsIdent  J82 No code designations currently available production  J8A No code designations currently available production  K11 Adaptive brake lights sales  K15 No code designations currently available sales  M013 Derated engine partsIdent  M20 No code designations currently available production	GA	No code designations currently available	production
J82 No code designations currently available production  J8A No code designations currently available production  K11 Adaptive brake lights sales  K15 No code designations currently available sales  M013 Derated engine partsIdent  M20 No code designations currently available production	H79	Dark aluminium trim with structured surface finish	sales
J8A No code designations currently available production K11 Adaptive brake lights sales K15 No code designations currently available sales M013 Derated engine partsIdent M20 No code designations currently available production	НА	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
K11Adaptive brake lightssalesK15No code designations currently availablesalesM013Derated enginepartsIdentM20No code designations currently availableproduction	J82	No code designations currently available	production
K15       No code designations currently available       sales         M013       Derated engine       partsIdent         M20       No code designations currently available       production	J8A	No code designations currently available	production
M013 Derated engine partsIdent M20 No code designations currently available production	K11	Adaptive brake lights	sales
M20 No code designations currently available production	K 15	No code designations currently available	sales
	M013	Derated engine	partsIdent
M274 No code designations currently available partsIdent	M20	No code designations currently available	production
	M274	No code designations currently available	partsIdent

#### Parts Information

Code	Designation	Code type
V06	No code designations currently available	sales
VL	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
VR	No code designations currently available	partsldent

# Equipment

# **Paints**

Interior equipment	111 -

Additional information on interior equipment 110 - ARTICO man-made leather upholstery

## Paint

Use	Code	Additional paint information	Designation
Paintwork 1	755		

# Tires

Tire manufacturer CONTINENTAL CONTINENTAL

# Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 27492030277110 Factory engine item number A2740104207 72299505847564

Factory transmission number

Factory transmission item number 2122707208